
Lay Reader Schedule

January-June 2024   Updated January 17, 2024
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A B C D

Date Thursday Sunday 8:30 a.m. Sunday 10:30 a.m.

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Erica Vitek Jennifer Lau

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Cris Evers Edward Taggatz

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Glenn Dotson Martin Taggatz

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Erica Vitek Lisa Kamprath

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Connie Roettgen: Ash Wednesday

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Cris Evers Beth Jackson

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Glenn Dotson Chris Cotter

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Erica Vitek Jennifer Lau

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Cris Evers Edward Taggatz

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, March 17, 2024 Erica Vitek Martin Taggatz

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski Palm Sunday

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Glenn Dotson Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Connie Roettgen: Maundy Thursday Easter

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Cris Evers Chris Cotter

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Glenn Dotson Tatiana Concepcion

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Erica Vitek Beth Jackson

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Cris Evers Jennifer Lau

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Glenn Dotson Edward Taggatz
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Thursday, May 2, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Erica Vitek Martin Taggatz

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Cris Evers Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Glenn Dotson Beth Jackson

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski 9:00 a.m. Worship Memorial Day Weekend

Sunday, May 26, 2024 Jennifer Lau Summer Schedule

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Tatiana Concepcion

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Edward Taggatz

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Chris Cotter

Sunday, June 9, 2024 Martin Taggatz

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, June 16, 2024 Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, June 23, 2024 Erica Vitek

Note:  If you cannot read on any of your assigned dates, please call another member of

the Lay Readers Team to fill in for you.  Please let the church office know as well.

mailto:suzie.mirenda@gmail.com
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